
 

 

 

         
CLOSE AFTER     RE-OPEN AT 

    SCHOOL ON:     8.45 a.m. ON: 
 
 
SUMMER  Friday,19th July 2024    Tuesday, 3rd September 2024 
   (INSET DAY Monday, 22nd July 2024)   (INSET DAY Monday, 2nd September 2024) 
                 

 
AUTUMN HALF Thursday, 17th October 2024   Monday, 28th October 2024 
TERM   (INSET DAY Friday, 18th October 2024)    
 
 
CHRISTMAS  Friday, 20th December 2024   Monday, 6th January 2025 
      

 
SPRING  Friday, 14th February 2025    Tuesday, 25th February 2025 
HALF-TERM         (INSET DAY Monday, 24th February 2025) 

 
EASTER 
HOLIDAY  Friday, 11th April 2025    Tuesday, 22nd April 2025  
 
 
MAY DAY  Friday, 2nd May 2025    Tuesday, 6th May 2025 
 
 
SUMMER  Friday, 23rd May 2025    Monday, 9th June 2025 
HALF-TERM          
 
 
SUMMER  Friday, 18th July 2025    Tuesday, 2nd September 2025 
   (INSET DAY Monday, 21st July 2025)   (provisional)  
            (INSET DAY Tuesday, 22nd July 2025)   (INSET DAY Monday, 1st September 2025) 
   

 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 
YEAR 6 & YEAR 2 SATS WEEK 2025 – Monday, 12th May – 16th May 2025 

 
YEAR 2 PHONICS WEEK – Monday, 9th June 2025 

 
YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION TESTS WEEK 2025 – Monday 9th June 2025 

 
Please note family holidays are not permitted in school time. 

 


